FACILIDADE
DEPARTO

ESTUQUE DO GOLIAS PREGCHEGBIg 99 / Conf: 93%
001NEO00697 N\

Informacoes Gerais

Nome
ESTUQUE DO GOLIAS
Série/RGD
FSAS 3000
CEIP
Nasc
21/12/2017
PROP
FLAVIO PASCOA TELES DE MENEZES / FABIO
SOUZA DE ALMEIDA FILHO
Pedigree
GOLIAS IMP
GRADO DA SC -I:
SAJENE VR (PRECOCE)
ESTANHO DO GOLIAS
RELEVO DO GOLIAS
ALADA DO GOLIAS -I:
DORIANA TE ZEB VR
RELEVO DO GOLIAS
BIFE DO GOLIAS -I:
ATHINI DO GOLIAS (PRE-
INGRID DO GOLIAS (PRE- COCE)
COCE)
BARCA Vil DO GOLIAS
Ultrassom
_ MEDID
2SO (kg) ‘ AOL ‘ AOL/100kg ‘ RATIO ‘ MARM ‘ EGS ‘ EGS/100kg ‘ PICANHA ‘ EM:
1012 145.35 14.36 0.59 4.53 8.76 0.87 10.85 i
Medidas
LG
59
CG
57 PT
A 248
CC
) 177
162 ey N
CE
38 AA
154

Peso (kg): 1087

GENEX-



001NE00697 - ESTUQUE DO GOLIAS

ANCP - abril 2024

PROGENIE
NF120
NR120
NF450

NR450

iNDICE
MGTe

PRODUGAO
PN

P120
:::,lllll"
P365

P450

PAV

MATERNAL

MP120
MP210

A
IPP

3P
A
STAY
PAC

PE365

CARCACA
AOL

ACAB
MARM

MAC

TOP 30%

TOP 1%
TOP 51%
TOP 50%
TOP 31%
TOP 17%

TOP 46%

TOP 50%
TOP 53%
TOP 22%
TOP 64%
TOP 14%
TOP 21%

TOP 26%

TOP 11%
TOP 100%
TOP 39%

TOP 33%

DEP
12,66

DEP
-1,02

1,51
2,61
10
14,91

15,26

DEP
0,68

0,93
-0,75
69,41
79,22
5,62

0,42

DEP
2,41

-0,88
-0,01

-0,02

20

15

AC (%)
27

AC (%)
63
32
34
40
42

6

AC (%)
9

9

13

9

11

6

34

AC (%)
57
54
58

1

EFICIENCIA ALIMEN-
TAR

CAR TOP 55%
A
IMS TOP 21%

MORFOLOGICAS

ED TOP 92%
v 4

PD TOP 82%
a

MD TOP 87%
~

ES TOP 87%
~

PS TOP 65%
ARy

MS TOP 73%
Ay

DEP

0,01

-0,14

DEP
36,63

47,85
42,62
43,72
60,46

55,80

AC (%)

AC (%)
22

13

4

29

22

22

GENEX



001NE00697 - ESTUQUE DO GOLIAS

GENEPLUS - abril 2024

PROGENIE

FILHOS 657
REBANHOS 23
iNDICE DEP

1QG TOP67%  -0,41

y 4

PRODUCAO DEP  AC (%)
PN TOP 2% -0,55 68
PD TOP 71% 0,23 68
Ay

PS TOP 54% 3,71 64
Ay

GPD TOP 37% 3,48 64
PES TOP91%  -0,61 45
y 4

MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)
P120-EM TOP 99% -3,15 29
[

TM120 TOP97%  -3,21 --
/

}MD TOP94% -3,64 --
IPP TOP 43% -5,78 30
RD TOP 89% -1,15 37
y 4

STAY TOP 43% 31,94 17
CARCACA DEP  AC (%)
AOL TOP 55% 0,29 58
Ay

EIGS TOP 92%  -1,49 48
MARM TOP 56% -0,14 48
y 4

MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)
CFD TOP 31% 1,96 31
CFS TOP 18% 3,45 28
EFICIENCIA ALIMEN- DEP  AC (%)
TAR

CAR TOP 78% 0,05 10
y 4

GENEX



001NE00697 - ESTUQUE DO GOLIAS

PMGZ - abril 2024

PROGENIE

FILHOS 657
REBANHOS 25
iNDICE DEP

iABCZ DECA 6 0,53
EEEERN

PRODUCAO DEP  AC (%)
PN DECA 1 -0,55 68
PD DECA 7 0,23 68
EEEN

PA DECA 4 4 62 62
PS DECA 5 3,71 64
MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)
;M-EM DECA 10 -3,15 29
;MD DECA 10 -3,64 --
IPP DECA 4 -578 30
STAY DECA 4 31,94 17
PE365 DECA 10 -0,66 42
| |

CARCACA DEP  AC (%)
AOL DECA 5 0,29 58
ﬁCAB DECA 10 -1,49 48
MAR DECAG6 -0,14 48
EEEERN

MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)
ESOB DECA9 -0,55 60
| N |

PSOB DECA 2 2,28 60
MSOB DECA 4 1,08 60

GENEX



